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ROUND IV: SCHEDULE 2023 - 2024

universitatfreiburg

2023

June
July

November

January
February

March

April
June

July

15.06.

21.07.
from 17:00
22.11.
12:30-14:00

18.01/ 25.01.

14:00-18:00
27.02.

06.03.
12:30-14:00
18.03.

10.04.
12:30-14:00

12.06.
12:30-14:00

19.07.
from 17:00

Career development and non-academic business* (Dr. Matthias Schwarzkopf)

Ceremonial kick-off event*

Lunch Talk (optional): Tenure-Track- und Juniorprofessur an der Uni Freiburg (Dr. Melanie Fritscher-Fehr -
German)

2024

Life is a game (2x 4h online)* (Prof. Kay Berkling)
Unlock Your Leadership Potential: Take Charge and Inspire Your Team to Greatness* (Erika Magyarosi)

Lunch Talk (optional): Erfolgreiche Personalsuche - von der Ausschreibung bis zur Einstellung
(Dr. Melanie Fritscher-Fehr - German)
Stress management and resilience for researchers* (Dr. Ulrike Schneeberg)

Lunch Talk (optional): Weg vom veralteten Bewerbungsgesprach - Gesprachsfiihrung neu gestalten
(Mariana Vargas-Ustares - German)

Lunch Talk (optional): (Anti)bias in academia (Felix Wittenzellner)

Ceremonial closing*

Unless otherwise specified, these are full-day events (9:00-17:00); all workshops and events with * are mandatory
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